
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Mr. Jerry Keeton Aministrative 5156 jkeeton@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Denise Colwell Clerical 5056 dcolwell@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Delayne Miller Administrative 5041 dlmiller@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Tracy Farris Administrative 5071 tfarris@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Peggy Nettenstrom Clerical 5107 pnettenstrom@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Emma Hammons Clerical 5137 khammons@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Chad Rezsnyak Faculty 5055 crezsnyak@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Jonathan Baca GA - Fall 2019 jtbaca42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Tristan Pope Student tdpope42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Brady Hancock Student bjhancock42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Emma Kenner Student eckenner42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. David Mullinax
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